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Presentation
Flow

BITPAX is creating the best

platform to develop high-tech &

innovative auto trading solutions.



Understanding 

the Value

Our core competence is in cryptocurrency

trading. Incorporating advanced trading

indicators and Artificial Intelligence (AI)

decision making tools in BITPAX

auto trading bots.

The platform is quick and easy to use and

accessible to all customers, no matter what

their background or level of trading

experience.

Our goal is to provide traders with cloud-

based automated trading solutions

powered

by cutting-edge technology.

We provide platform for entrepreneurinvestor

who wants to make profit from

cryptocurrencies via arbitrage trading and

network marketing.



THOSE THAT BUY INTO CRYPTOCURRENCY
NORMALLY FALL INTO TWO CAMPS: YOU’RE
EITHER AN INVESTOR, OR A TRADER.
INVESTORS ARE ALL ABOUT HOLDING,
MAKING SMART, LONG-TERM PLAYS THAT
THEY HOPE WILL PAY OFF, EVENTUALLY.

ARBITRAGE FOR
CRYPTOCURRENCY
IT'S GETTING TOUGHER TO EFFECTIVELY
MAKE PROFITS THROUGH ARBITRAGE

ARBITRAGE IS SUPER SIMPLE,
AND HASE BEEN UTILISED FOR DECADES ON
THE STOCK
MARKET. LET’S DIVE IN AN EXPLORE EXACTLY
WHAT IT IS.

TRADERS ARE A SLIGHTLY DIFFERENT BREED.
A LITTLE MORE FAST-PACED, A TOUCH
RISKIER. TRADERS TEND TO USE A LOT MORE
TRICKS TO GENERATE PROFIT IN THE SHORT-

TERM. ONE OF THE OLDEST TECHNIQUES
IS ARBITRAGE.



You invest in us, 
We invest in you.
WE ONLY OFFER THE SERVICE YOU DESERVE.



In today's economy, finding a new job or a second
source of income might be nearly impossible.
Starting your own business from home might be the
better choice. Being the entrepreneur of a small
company can be hard at first. However, by utilising
multi level marketing techniques, ONE can earn cash,
build relationships, and assist others to succeed as
an independent agent.

BENEFITS OF BECOMING REPRESENTATIVE



We are creating a system of
rewarding people who contribute to
the sale of products or the provision
of services.
 
In Multi-level marketing,
people contributing to sale are those
who recommend a
purchase directly from a particular
company.



BPAX COIN
BITPAX IS EXCITED TO ANNOUNCE THAT
WE’VE OFFERING BPAX COIN TO ALL INVESTORS OF THE
SAME VALUE THEY HAVE INVESTED IN BITPAX ARBITRAGE
TRADING PACKAGES. 

IN THIS WAY ALL INVESTORS CAN PROFIT IN 2 WAYS:

DAILY PASSIVE PROFITS OF 1 % OF 1.9% ACCORDING TO
YOUR INVESTMENT PACKAGE MONDAY TO FRIDAY FROM
OUR BITPAX ARBITRAGE TRADING AI BOTS.
AND APPRECIATION IN THE COIN PRICE OVER A PERIOD OF
TIME.

BPAX COIN RATE = $ 0.10
BPAX COIN SUPPLY = 820 MILLION



BPAX COIN WORKS ON PROOF OF OWNERSHIP...

The only way to earn BPAX coin is to purchase from BITPAX.CO

we have introduced the concept of Split rewards every few weeks i.e every few weeks the number of

coins which you will be getting for a BITPAX.CO package purchase will reduce by exactly 50 % as

difficulty levels will double there by doubling the value of the coin !

The time duration between different Splits will depend on the demand and supply ratio and a

complex mathematical formula which at this point in time we would like to keep private !

Split 1 : 10 Cents 

Split 2 : 20 Cents,

Split 3 : 40 Cents

 like And so On...

NOTE : THIS IS JUST AN ESTIMATE AS TIME

PERIOD BETWEEN DIFFERENT SPLITS IS A

VARIABLE FACTOR WHICH CANNOT BE

PREDETERMINED...

You will get daily BPAX

coins on monday to friday.

based on the 

trading percentages ..



BITPAX.CO AI BOT
Traders specialists have created exclusive
arbitrage trading software using artificial
intelligence system called AI Bots. All users
can simultaneously monitor every seconds
trades through their own back office.

DAILY INCOME FROM
BITPAX.CO
From Monday to Friday you will earn from
your investment 1% to 1.9% daily
according to your package.
Total goal 300 %* of investment.



 

BITPAX PACKAGES

USD 100 - Basic

USD 250 - Standard

USD 500 - Gold

USD 1000 - Advance

USD 2500 - Ultimate

USD 5000 - Platinum

USD 10000 - Diamond

USD 25000 - Ruby

USD 50000 - Emerald

USD 100000 - Sapphire



 

PERCENTAGE OF DAILY PASSIVE INCOME BITPAX

USD 100 - 1%

USD 250 - 1.1%

USD 500 - 1.2%

USD 1000 - 1.3%

USD 2500 - 1.4%

USD 5000 - 1.5%

USD 10000 - 1.6%

USD 25000 - 1.7%

USD 50000 - 1.8%

USD 100000 - 1.9%



BITPAX BONUS

Package USD Bonus Coins

Basic
Standard

Gold
Advance
Ultimate
Platinum
Diamond

Ruby
Emreald
Sapphire

$ 100
$ 250
$ 500

$ 1000
$ 2500
$ 5000

$ 10000
$ 25000
$ 50000

$ 100000

5%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

1050 BPAX
2750 BPAX
6000 BPAX

13000 BPAX
35000 BPAX
75000 BPAX

160000 BPAX
425000 BPAX
900000 BPAX

1900000 BPAX



Referral Bonus

THE REFERRAL BONUS IS 6 %
OF DIRECT REFERRAL INVESTMENT

6 % REFERRAL BONUS IS PAID ON FIRST
INVESTMENT OF REFERRAL AND ALL OTHER
FUTURE UPGRADES



BINARY BONUS
RECEIVE 10% OF THE VOLUME ON YOUR SMALLER LEG

Remaining left side's 10,000 Points will be Carry Forward for Further Business

Left
35000 points

Right
25000 points

PayOut = USD 2500

( 1 Point = 1 USD )



UNILEVEL BONUS

Rank Points Levels Bonus

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1,000
4,000

20,000
50,000

2,00,000
5,00,000

15,00,000
30,00,000
50,00,000

1,00,00,000

1st level
2nd level
3rd level
4th level
5th level
6th level
7th level
8th level
9th level

10th level

+ Bonus
+ Bonus
+ Bonus
+ Bonus
+ Bonus

You can earn 2% of your entire network and create your regular income
where each star reached more levels you win.



Minimum withdrawal amount is $100.

All Withdrawal are processed in 24-72 hours during working days.

Withdrawal request fees is 5 %.

Referral commissions are calculated instantly and binary commissions are

calculated ones everyday at 00.00 GMT.

The limit of binary is your own package.

Example:- You are on $500 package so maximum you can earn in daily binary is

$500.

Upgrades can only be made by paying the higher package amount from your

package to the next higher package.

Any type of income will only be credited up to 300% of your total package purchase

amount.

Terms &
Condition


